

FASTECH AUTO PTE LTD
BLK 1 KAKI BUKIT AVE 6
#01-48 AUTOBAY
SINGAPORE 417883

not Authorized
Name
19/4/21
2/5 \$ 60,000?
take photo after repair.
22 days.

VEHICLE No: SLL 5792J

1PC	REAR WINDSCREEN MOULDING	acc	128.00	\$168.00	✓
1PC	REAR WINDSCREEN	shot/hatched	1003	\$800.00	✓
1PC	TAILGATE	DD/warped	4003	\$6,500.21	✓
1PC	TAILGATE REAR LOGO	acc	97.30	\$145.00	✓
1PC	TAILGATE 'Q5' EMBLEM	acc	75.90	\$105.00	✓
1PC	TAILGATE 'TFSI' EMBLEM	acc	48.00	\$102.00	✓
2PCS	TAILGATE LAMPS @\$885.00	one	920	\$1,770.00	✓
1PC	TAILGATE REAR WIPER ARM	suc		\$215.00	X
1PC	TAILGATE REAR WIPER MOTOR	one/gm	615.00	\$800.00	✓
1PC	TAILGATE INNER LOCK	twi	422.00	\$520.00	✓
1PC	TAILGATE INNER TRIM	one	381.00	\$521.00	✓
2PCS	TAILGATE DAMPERS @\$650.00	11		\$1,300.00	X
1PC	TAILGATE OUTER LOWER CHROME MOULDING	Self	250.00	\$305.00	✓
1PC	TAILGATE WEATHERSTRIP	twi	262.00	\$322.00	✓
1PC	REAR BUMPER TOP	D.S	1513	\$2,045.00	✓
1PC	REAR BUMPER BOTTOM	D.S	788	\$1,980.00	✓
2PCS	REAR BUMPER LAMPS @\$250.00	320	178.20 x 2 = 356.40	\$500.00	✓
6PCS	REAR BUMPER PDC SENSORS @\$205.00	should	180 x 4 = 720	\$1,230.00	4 pcs
1SET	REAR BUMPER PDC SENSOR WIRE HARNESS	suc		\$345.00	X
1PC	REAR BUMPER REINFORCEMENT	D.S	505.60	\$920.00	✓
2PCS	REAR BUMPER SIDE HOLDERS @\$165.00	D.S	105 x 2 = 210	\$330.00	✓
1PC	REAR BUMPER INNER RETAINER	one	182.32	\$254.00	✓
1PC	REAR END PANEL OUTER	body	415.00	\$480.00	✓
1PC	REAR END PANEL INNER	body	300.00	\$455.00	✓
1PC	REAR END PANEL LOWER	body	180.00	\$420.00	✓
2PCS	REAR END PANEL SIDES @\$150.00	N.S		\$300.00	X
1PC	REAR END PANEL TOP GARNISH	D.S	248.20	\$322.00	✓
1PC	REAR END PANEL LOCK PUMP	one/should	505.00	\$1,080.00	✓
1PC	REAR FLOOR PANEL	crumpled/suc		\$622.00	✓
1PC	REAR FLOOR PANEL TOP BOARD	worped	520.00	\$680.00	✓
1PC	REAR FLOOR PANEL SPONGE N/S	twi	118.00	\$280.00	✓
1PC	REAR FLOOR PANEL ANTENNA SENSOR	one	500	\$450.00	✓
1PC	REAR FLOOR PANEL INNER TOP TRAY	one	365.21	\$780.00	✓
1PC	REAR FLOOR PANEL TOP CARPET	twi	400.00	\$660.00	✓
1PC	REAR EXHAUST N/S	R		\$1,500.00	X
1PC	REAR EXHAUST BRACKET N/S	one	58.00	\$60.00	✓
1PC	REAR EXHAUST O/S	R		\$1,580.00	X
1PC	REAR EXHAUST BRACKET O/S	one	58.00	\$60.00	✓
1PC	REAR EXHAUST HEAT SHIELD	Self		\$368.00	✓
1PC	REAR CROSS MEMBER	DD/twi	1820.00	\$2,100.00	✓
2PCS	REAR SHOCK ABSORBERS @\$450.00	suc		\$900.00	X
2PCS	REAR WHEEL HUBS @\$1250.00	11		\$2,500.00	X
2PCS	REAR LOWER ARMS @\$488.00	11		\$976.00	X

(52)

19109.33

1PC	AIR CON FAN ASSY	one/ym	610	\$1,280.00	✓
1PC	RADIATOR	Dis	805	\$1,480.00	✓
1PC	RADIATOR AUXILIARY FAN ASSY	one/ym	620	\$1,650.00	✓
1PC	RADIATOR A UXILIARY FAN CONTROL UNIT	DD/shut	405	\$660.00	✓
1PC	RADIATOR TOP HOSE	17		\$200.00	X
1PC	RADIATOR SUPPORT AIR DUCT	7w1	162	\$345.00	✓
2PCS	RADIATOR SIDE GARNISHS @\$145.00	MS		\$290.00	X
1PC	INTER COOLER	Dis	800	\$1,500.00	✓
1PC	INTER COOLER HOSE	17		\$300.00	X
1PC	HORN UNIT	one		\$80.00	✓
1PC	A/C SUCTION PIPE	17		\$610.00	X
1PC	A/C DISCHARGE PIPE	17		\$620.00	X
1PC	A/C LIQUID PIPE	17		\$280.00	X
1PC	A/C AMBIENT SENSOR	17		\$290.00	X
1PC	P/ STEERING COOLING PIPE	17		\$560.00	X
1PC	AIR CLEANER ASSY	one	745	\$850.00	✓
1PC	ENGINE TOP COVER	one	492	\$520.00	✓
1PC	ALTERNATOR	But/ym	1600	\$2,800.00	✓
1PC	AIR CON COMPRESSER	one/ym	1800	\$3,230.00	✓
1PC	FAN BELT	one		\$280.00	✓
1PC	ENGINE OIL COVER	one		\$1,020.00	✓
1PC	ENGINE OIL COVER SWITCH	one		\$150.00	✓
2PCS	ENGINE LOWER VERTICAL BRACKETS @\$110.00	But/ym	95x2=190	\$220.00	✓
1PC	ABS PUMP	17		\$5,200.00	X
2PCS	FRONT FENDERS @\$1511.00	o/s Buc	NLSR 1411	\$3,022.00	1PC
2PCS	FRONT FENDER INNER SHIELDS @\$290.00	o/s torn	275	\$580.00	1PC
1SET	FRONT FENDER INNER SHIELD CLIPS	new		\$50.00	✓
2PCS	FRONT DOORS @\$ 2500.00	1		\$5,000.00	X
2PCS	FRONT DOOR GLASS OUTER MOULDINGS @\$180.00	17		\$360.00	X
2PCS	FRONT SPORT RIM 18 INCH @\$1090.00	17		\$2,180.00	X
1PC	FRONT SHOCK ABSORBER	17		\$680.00	X
1PC	FRONT LOWER ARM	17		\$750.00	X
1PC	FRONT KNUCKLE ARM	17		\$1,080.00	X
1PC	FRONT KNUCKLE ARM BEARING	17		\$350.00	X
1PC	FRONT WINDSCREEN	17		\$980.00	X
				\$187,610.42	
				LESS 5%	\$178,229.89

S.NETT

1PC	REAR LICENCE PLATE	But	\$50.00	40
1PC	REAR WINDSCREEN SEALANT	new	\$50.00	40
1PC	REAR WINDSCREEN SOLAR FILM	new	\$250.00	150
1SET	REAR VIEW CAM CAMERA	17	\$500.00	X
2PCS	REAR FENDER GLASS SEALANT @\$50.00	new	\$100.00	60
1SET	REAR FLOOR PANEL INSULATOR	Nf	\$200.00	X
1SET	REAR WIRE HARNESS	new	\$800.00	X
1PC	REAR END PANEL SEALANT	new	\$50.00	✓
1SET	REAR FENDER INNER TRIM CLIPS	new	\$50.00	✓
1PC	FRONT LICENCE PLATE	But	\$50.00	20

1BOL	RADIATOR COOLANT	<i>nel</i>	\$50.00	<i>30</i>
	TO CEHCK WIRING		\$100.00	<i>30</i>
	TO DISMANTLE & REPLACED REAR PDC SENSOR		\$100.00	<i>50</i>
	TO DISMANTLE & REPLACED REAR WINDSCREEN		\$120.00	<i>✓</i>
	TO DISMANTLE & REPLACED REAR FENDER GLASS		\$200.00	<i>✓</i>
	TO DISMANTLE & REFIX CUSHION UPHOLSTERY		\$150.00	<i>100</i>
	TO DISMANTLE & REPLACED REAR UNDER CARRIAGE		\$500.00	<i>300</i>
	TO DISMANTLE & REPLACED REAR EXHAUST		\$180.00	<i>100</i>
	TO DISMANTLE & REFIX FUEL TANK		\$100.00	<i>60</i>
	TO TRANSFER TAILGATE MECHANISM		\$100.00	<i>80</i>
	TO MOUNT VEHICLE ON CAR O-LINER	<i>11</i>	\$380.00	<i>X</i>
	TO CONDUCT WHEEL ALIGNMENT		\$120.00	<i>60</i>
	TO DISMANTLE & REPLACED DASHBOARD		\$350.00	<i>300</i>
	TO DISMANTLE & REPLACED AIR BAG		\$350.00	<i>250</i>
	TO DIAGNOSE & RESET 'REPROGRAMME AIR BAG SYSTEM		\$500.00	<i>200</i>
	TO REFILL AIR CON GAS		\$120.00	<i>100</i>
	TO SPRAY RUST PROOFING		\$250.00	<i>150</i>
	LABOUR FOR PANEL BEATING & REPLACED PARTS		\$6,000.00	<i>3200</i>
	TO PUTTY & SPRAY PAINTING		\$3,800.00	<i>2200</i>
	TOTAL		\$193,799.89	

LKK Auto Consultants hence notify the Repairer of the following:

- To resurvey before/after spray painting
- To display damaged part(s) during resurvey
- Parts prices are subject to confirmation
- Third party survey is on a "Without Prejudice" basis
- No illegal modification(s) is allowed
- Supplementary item(s) must be resurveyed and is subject to final approval from Insurance Company

Acknowledged by Repairer

Signature:

Date:

P-71895-83
57
9-68351-03
S.N 540
2-7502
76341-03

1PC	REAR STABILIZER BAR	n 1		\$321.00	X
1PC	REAR BATTERY	70		\$280.00	100 s/w
1PC	BATTERY CABLE	n 1		\$398.00	X
1PC	REAR COMPARTMENT TOP BLIND COVER	n 1		\$890.00	X
2PCS	REAR FENDERS @\$2500.00	body m / Buc	1844 x 2 = 3688	\$50,000.00	—
2PCS	REAR FENDER OUTER GLASS W/MOULDTINGS @\$ 680.00	all	450 x 2 = 900	\$1,360.00	—
2PCS	REAR FENDER INNER TRIMS @\$845.00	o/s de/morped	280 x 2 = 560	\$1,690.00	1PC
2PCS	REAR FENDER UNDER SPLASH SHIELDS @\$388.00	n 1		\$776.00	X
1PC	REAR CHASSIS MEMBER	n		\$1,100.21	X
1PC	REAR DOOR o/s	n		\$2,480.00	X
1PC	REAR DOOR GLASS OUTER MOULDING o/s	7m	145	\$250.00	—
1PC	REAR DOOR INNER LOCK N/S	n 1		\$450.00	X
1PC	DRIVER AIR BAG	Activated	2800	\$3,200.00	—
1PC	DRIVER SEAT BEAT	Activated	1005	\$1,200.00	—
1PC	DRIVER AIR BAG SPIRAL SENSOR	Activated	260	\$330.00	—
1PC	PASSENGER AIR BAG	Activated	3500	\$3,800.00	—
1PC	PASSENGER SEAT BELT	Activated	1005	\$1,200.00	—
1PC	AIR BAG CONTROL UNIT	Activated	1927	\$1,580.00	—
1PC	DASHBOARD	BUS	3003.00	\$3,500.00	—
1PC	BONNET	Buc	3301	\$3,230.00	—
1PC	BONNET LOCK	JM		\$166.00	—
1PC	BONNET LOCK LEVEL	Bent	148	\$180.00	—
1PC	BONNET SEAL	all	60	\$100.00	—
1PC	BONNET INSULATOR	n 1		\$289.00	X
1SET	BONNET INSULATOR CLIPS	n 1		\$50.00	X
2PCS	BONNET HINGES @\$185.00	n 1		\$370.00	X
2PCS	BONNET DAMPERS @\$250.00	n 1		\$500.00	X
1PC	FRONT BUMPER	DIS	2353	\$2,455.00	—
2PCS	FRONT BUMPER SIDE GRILLES @\$225.00	320/cro		\$450.00	—
2PCS	FRONT BUMPER SIDE GRILLE MOULDINGS @\$190.00	NZ		\$380.00	X
2PCS	FRONT BUMPER PDC SENSORS @\$242.00	Shole	231 x 2 = 462	\$484.00	—
1PC	FRONT BUMPER INNER SPONGE	Torn	115.00	\$230.00	—
1PC	FRONT BUMPER REINFORCEMENT	DIS	598	\$915.00	—
2PCS	FRONT BUMPER REINFORCEMENT BRACKETS @\$425.00	Bent/7m	115 x 2 = 230	\$850.00	—
2PCS	FRONT BUMPER SIDE HOLDERS @\$165.00	320/cro	90 x 2 = 180	\$330.00	—
1PC	FRONT BUMPER LOWER COVER	DIS	116.00	\$332.00	—
2PCS	FRONT BUMPER FOG LAMPS @\$620.00	one	450 x 2 = 900	\$1,240.00	—
2PCS	FRONT BUMPER FOG LAMP CHROMES @\$225.00	one	166 x 2 = 332	\$450.00	—
2PCS	FRONT BUMPER SPRAY NOZZLE COVERS @\$50.00	o/s BRO	45	\$100.00	1PC
2PCS	FRONT BUMPER SPRAY NOZZLES @\$305.00	o/s cro	250	\$610.00	1PC
1SET	FRONT BUMPER CLIPS	all		\$50.00	—
1PC	FRONT GRILLE ASSY	one	1757	\$1,800.00	—
2PCS	HEADLAMPS @\$7931.00	one	4500 x 2 = 9000	\$15,862.00	—
1PC	HEADLAMP LOWER BRACKETS @\$145.00	one	60 x 2 = 120	\$290.00	—
1PC	FRONT SUPPORT PANEL	Bent/cro	1010	\$1,420.00	—
1PC	FRONT SUPPORT PANEL TOP COVER	DIS	345	\$560.00	—
1SET	FRONT SUPPORT PANEL TOP COVER CLIPS	all		\$50.00	—
1PC	AIR CON CONDENSER	DIS	677	\$1,100.00	—
2PCS	AIR CON CONDENSER SIDE GARNISHS @\$280.00	Torn	262 x 2 = 524	\$560.00	—
1PC	AIR CON CONDENSER SWITCH	2 yed	180	\$205.00	—